505624035 08/15/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5670837

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MR LAWRENCE G. CLAWSON	05/06/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICROERA POWER, INC.
Street Address:	285 METRO PARK
City:	ROCHESTER
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14623

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7062915

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (585)248-3163

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5856725078

Email: jlennon@dhastingslaw.com

Correspondent Name: JON J. AHO, ESQ. **Address Line 1:** 30A GROVE ST

Address Line 4: PITTSFORD, NEW YORK 14534

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JON J. AHO, ESQ.	
SIGNATURE:	/Jon J. Aho, Esq./	
DATE SIGNED:	08/15/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Document (017)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050069 FRAME: 0001

505624035

Change of Address of Assignee

To Whom It May Concern

The address of the Assignee was:

MicroEra Power, Inc.

125 Tech Park Drive

Rochester, New York 14623

The NEW address of the Assignee is:

MicroEra Power, Inc.

285 Metro Park

Rochester, New York 14623

Law Office of Jon J. Aho

PATENT REEL: 050069 FRAME: 0002

RECORDED: 08/15/2019